
Frank Leta Honda
05/07/2010
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Inner Circle 6 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 12 mile radius
Middle Circle 2 30 mile radius

0 to 359 (40)

360 to 719 (11)

720 to 1079 (4)

1080 to 1439 (2)

1440 to 1800 (1)

Service Conquest by Zip Code



Same Make
Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Honda Total
Conquest

63368 O FALLON, MO 0.0 1580 100 1480 859 237 384 74.4% 509 509

63366 O FALLON, MO 2.0 636 54 582 303 103 176 51.8% 542 542

63304 SAINT CHARLES, MO 4.3 916 58 858 460 128 270 56.2% 670 670

63367 LAKE SAINT LOUIS, MO 4.3 588 38 550 288 93 169 66.3% 279 279

63376 SAINT PETERS, MO 5.8 687 70 617 296 104 217 36.4% 1078 1078

63341 DEFIANCE, MO 5.8 74 2 72 38 5 29 56.3% 56 56

63385 WENTZVILLE, MO 8.1 566 44 522 285 78 159 55.4% 420 420

63365 NEW MELLE, MO 8.6 2 -- 2 2 -- -- 50.0% 2 2

63005 CHESTERFIELD, MO 9.1 197 17 180 92 29 59 30.6% 409 409

63303 SAINT PETERS, MO 10.0 429 38 391 180 51 160 31.2% 863 863

63301 SAINT CHARLES, MO 12.3 204 26 178 57 20 101 20.6% 688 688

63348 FORISTELL, MO 12.5 69 4 65 34 8 23 38.7% 103 103

63017 CHESTERFIELD, MO 12.6 354 38 316 154 57 105 20.2% 1246 1246

63038 GLENCOE, MO 12.7 45 7 38 18 4 16 18.8% 164 164

63369 OLD MONROE, MO 12.7 9 -- 9 7 2 -- 26.5% 25 25

63040 GROVER, MO 13.8 46 6 40 21 6 13 13.9% 247 247

63011 WILDWOOD, MO 14.2 134 16 118 46 18 54 10.3% 1032 1032

63332 AUGUSTA, MO 14.6 20 2 18 13 1 4 45.0% 22 22

63302 SAINT CHARLES, MO 14.6 4 -- 4 1 -- 3 44.4% 5 5

63043 MARYLAND HEIGHTS, MO 15.3 249 31 218 39 14 165 34.3% 417 417

63146 SAINT LOUIS, MO 15.7 253 22 231 59 24 148 22.1% 816 816

63141 CREVE COEUR, MO 16.0 113 20 93 31 8 54 14.0% 573 573

63044 BRIDGETON, MO 16.3 107 6 101 10 5 86 33.4% 201 201

63021 BALLWIN, MO 16.3 181 40 141 47 25 69 7.9% 1636 1636

Service Table 1 of 4

2803 828 1623 3134

675 243 1184 6459

294 127 1185 7790

10413 1210 9203 3817 1225 4161 37.5% 17388 24124



Same Make
Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Honda Total
Conquest

63362 MOSCOW MILLS, MO 16.3 25 2 23 15 3 5 28.4% 58 58

63055 LABADIE, MO 16.7 5 1 4 1 -- 3 7.3% 51 51

63390 WRIGHT CITY, MO 16.9 64 5 59 27 11 21 48.4% 63 63

63389 WINFIELD, MO 17.0 21 2 19 11 1 7 44.2% 24 24

63006 CHESTERFIELD, MO 18.0 1 -- 1 -- 1 -- 20.0% 4 4

63131 SAINT LOUIS, MO 18.3 35 5 30 13 1 16 4.6% 627 627

63074 SAINT ANN, MO 18.4 52 7 45 7 -- 38 26.9% 122 122

63088 VALLEY PARK, MO 18.9 33 4 29 12 7 10 15.9% 153 153

63069 PACIFIC, MO 19.0 15 4 11 2 2 7 5.2% 199 199

63042 HAZELWOOD, MO 19.2 56 3 53 4 3 46 27.6% 139 139

63025 EUREKA, MO 19.2 30 5 25 7 2 16 9.0% 254 254

63132 SAINT LOUIS, MO 19.7 40 7 33 6 -- 27 7.5% 406 406

63114 SAINT LOUIS, MO 20.0 103 14 89 7 3 79 20.5% 345 345

63124 SAINT LOUIS, MO 20.3 21 4 17 3 3 11 6.6% 242 242

63134 SAINT LOUIS, MO 20.8 19 -- 19 2 -- 17 24.7% 58 58

63122 KIRKWOOD, MO 20.9 97 22 75 21 14 40 5.0% 1436 1436

63357 MARTHASVILLE, MO 21.2 26 2 24 12 7 5 26.4% 67 67

63031 FLORISSANT, MO 21.2 222 29 193 15 9 169 64.1% 108 108

63379 TROY, MO 21.5 111 9 102 41 13 48 93.6% 7 7

63089 VILLA RIDGE, MO 22.1 1 -- 1 1 -- -- 3.1% 31 31

63049 HIGH RIDGE, MO 22.3 14 4 10 3 2 5 7.9% 116 116

63090 WASHINGTON, MO 22.3 23 6 17 8 5 4 13.7% 107 107

63144 BRENTWOOD, MO 22.4 29 9 20 5 3 12 64.5% 11 11

63073 SAINT ALBANS, MO 22.4 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 10.0% 9 9

Service Table 2 of 4

2803 828 1623 3134

675 243 1184 6459

294 127 1185 7790

10413 1210 9203 3817 1225 4161 37.5% 17388 24124



Same Make
Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Honda Total
Conquest

63026 FENTON, MO 22.6 76 23 53 13 5 35 8.0% 610 610

63130 SAINT LOUIS, MO 22.6 88 17 71 10 8 53 84.5% 13 13

63105 SAINT LOUIS, MO 22.7 29 6 23 7 3 13 -- -- 0

63135 SAINT LOUIS, MO 22.8 67 15 52 2 4 46 -- -- 0

63127 SAINT LOUIS, MO 23.1 5 2 3 -- 1 2 14.3% 18 18

63119 SAINT LOUIS, MO 23.2 57 16 41 11 5 25 33.1% 83 83

63117 SAINT LOUIS, MO 23.3 23 9 14 2 2 10 53.8% 12 12

63121 SAINT LOUIS, MO 23.4 82 8 74 9 2 63 -- -- 0

63126 SAINT LOUIS, MO 23.4 21 6 15 3 1 11 -- -- 0

63033 FLORISSANT, MO 23.8 160 17 143 11 2 130 -- -- 0

63034 FLORISSANT, MO 24.0 113 11 102 11 3 88 -- -- 0

63143 MAPLEWOOD, MO 24.1 12 3 9 3 1 5 -- -- 0

63383 WARRENTON, MO 24.4 60 10 50 26 4 20 -- -- 0

63015 CATAWISSA, MO 24.6 4 -- 4 3 1 -- 66.7% 2 2

63112 SAINT LOUIS, MO 24.7 24 3 21 5 1 15 -- -- 0

63136 SAINT LOUIS, MO 25.0 55 7 48 2 2 44 -- -- 0

63139 SAINT LOUIS, MO 25.5 41 14 27 3 4 20 -- -- 0

63051 HOUSE SPRINGS, MO 25.7 10 1 9 2 3 4 64.3% 5 5

63123 AFFTON, MO 25.9 51 15 36 9 5 22 -- -- 0

63109 SAINT LOUIS, MO 26.1 33 9 24 8 2 14 -- -- 0

63128 SAINT LOUIS, MO 26.1 34 17 17 4 3 10 -- -- 0

63108 SAINT LOUIS, MO 26.5 36 7 29 7 -- 22 -- -- 0

63110 SAINT LOUIS, MO 26.7 20 3 17 2 3 12 -- -- 0

63115 SAINT LOUIS, MO 26.7 23 1 22 -- 1 21 -- -- 0

Service Table 3 of 4

2803 828 1623 3134

675 243 1184 6459

294 127 1185 7790

10413 1210 9203 3817 1225 4161 37.5% 17388 24124



Same Make
Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
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Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Honda Total
Conquest

63137 SAINT LOUIS, MO 27.3 35 5 30 2 1 27 -- -- 0

63147 SAINT LOUIS, MO 27.6 17 -- 17 2 1 14 -- -- 0

63116 SAINT LOUIS, MO 27.8 43 8 35 7 4 24 -- -- 0

63138 SAINT LOUIS, MO 27.8 29 2 27 1 -- 26 -- -- 0

63103 SAINT LOUIS, MO 28.9 11 2 9 3 1 5 -- -- 0

63010 ARNOLD, MO 29.3 14 3 11 2 1 8 -- -- 0

63104 SAINT LOUIS, MO 29.4 20 1 19 10 -- 9 -- -- 0

63129 SAINT LOUIS, MO 29.5 61 29 32 9 3 20 -- -- 0

62035 GODFREY, IL 30.1 28 3 25 3 1 21 -- -- 0

63052 IMPERIAL, MO 31.0 12 2 10 3 2 5 -- -- 0

62002 ALTON, IL 32.2 32 5 27 3 4 20 -- -- 0

62040 GRANITE CITY, IL 33.0 15 6 9 -- -- 9 -- -- 0

62223 BELLEVILLE, IL 39.0 11 4 7 1 1 5 -- -- 0

62234 COLLINSVILLE, IL 39.8 16 8 8 -- -- 8 -- -- 0

62034 GLEN CARBON, IL 40.5 25 7 18 1 -- 17 -- -- 0

62025 EDWARDSVILLE, IL 41.7 50 17 33 2 1 30 -- -- 0

62226 SWANSEA, IL 41.9 11 5 6 2 1 3 -- -- 0

62221 BELLEVILLE, IL 45.2 12 3 9 4 1 4 -- -- 0

62269 O FALLON, IL 45.4 14 12 2 1 -- 1 -- -- 0

Service Table 4 of 4

2803 828 1623 3134

675 243 1184 6459

294 127 1185 7790

10413 1210 9203 3817 1225 4161 37.5% 17388 24124
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Inner Circle 6 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 12 mile radius
Middle Circle 2 30 mile radius

0 to 359 (40)

360 to 719 (11)

720 to 1079 (4)

1080 to 1439 (2)

1440 to 1800 (1)

Sales Conquest by Zip Code



Same Make
Conquest

Top Crossover Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Sales

0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs Market
Share

Honda Toyota Chevrolet Ford Total
Conquest

63368 O FALLON, MO 0.0 1045 952 93 245 271 222 307 16.1% 484 621 1381 1048 3534

63366 O FALLON, MO 2.0 382 341 41 81 103 76 122 7.4% 511 138 400 341 1390

63304 SAINT CHARLES, MO 4.3 588 527 61 122 154 125 187 8.5% 658 376 611 469 2114

63367 LAKE SAINT LOUIS, MO 4.3 390 354 36 98 98 82 112 11.8% 270 3 18 13 304

63376 SAINT PETERS, MO 5.8 398 337 61 85 99 91 123 5.6% 1038 228 579 448 2293

63341 DEFIANCE, MO 5.8 50 44 6 16 8 10 16 9.7% 56 2 23 10 91

63385 WENTZVILLE, MO 8.1 337 297 40 84 86 75 92 9.2% 396 2 5 1 404

63365 NEW MELLE, MO 8.6 1 -- 1 -- 1 -- -- 33.3% 2 -- -- -- 2

63005 CHESTERFIELD, MO 9.1 138 127 11 45 32 28 33 2.8% 389 1 3 1 394

63303 SAINT PETERS, MO 10.0 278 233 45 46 77 62 93 5.2% 828 -- -- -- 828

63301 SAINT CHARLES, MO 12.3 133 109 24 17 32 25 59 3.5% 655 -- -- -- 655

63348 FORISTELL, MO 12.5 37 31 6 11 9 8 9 5.7% 100 -- -- -- 100

63017 CHESTERFIELD, MO 12.6 229 201 28 50 52 60 67 2.3% 1194 -- -- -- 1194

63038 GLENCOE, MO 12.7 28 23 5 4 8 6 10 3.1% 155 -- -- -- 155

63369 OLD MONROE, MO 12.7 5 3 2 1 2 2 -- 7.4% 25 -- -- -- 25

63040 GROVER, MO 13.8 20 18 2 3 6 4 7 0.9% 220 -- -- -- 220

63011 WILDWOOD, MO 14.2 80 67 13 13 22 18 27 1.3% 984 -- -- -- 984

63332 AUGUSTA, MO 14.6 10 10 -- 4 1 1 4 -- 22 -- -- -- 22

63302 SAINT CHARLES, MO 14.6 2 2 -- -- 1 -- 1 -- 5 -- -- -- 5

63043 MARYLAND HEIGHTS, MO 15.3 210 168 42 15 63 37 95 10.0% 380 -- -- -- 380

63146 SAINT LOUIS, MO 15.7 190 173 17 14 51 37 88 2.2% 753 -- -- -- 753

63141 CREVE COEUR, MO 16.0 79 68 11 10 22 13 34 2.0% 536 -- -- -- 536

63044 BRIDGETON, MO 16.3 100 87 13 1 29 25 45 6.2% 197 -- -- -- 197

63021 BALLWIN, MO 16.3 90 68 22 16 28 16 30 1.4% 1571 -- -- -- 1571

Sales Table 1 of 4

822 929 771 1085

202 418 343 666

153 375 238 582

6853 5875 978 1222 1794 1407 2430 28.3% 16583 1372 3025 2339 23319



Same Make
Conquest

Top Crossover Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Sales

0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs Market
Share

Honda Toyota Chevrolet Ford Total
Conquest

63362 MOSCOW MILLS, MO 16.3 10 10 -- 1 2 1 6 -- 58 -- -- -- 58

63055 LABADIE, MO 16.7 2 2 -- -- 2 -- -- -- 50 -- -- -- 50

63390 WRIGHT CITY, MO 16.9 38 35 3 9 5 11 13 4.7% 61 -- -- -- 61

63389 WINFIELD, MO 17.0 10 8 2 3 2 1 4 7.7% 24 -- -- -- 24

63006 CHESTERFIELD, MO 18.0 1 1 -- 1 -- -- -- -- 4 -- -- -- 4

63131 SAINT LOUIS, MO 18.3 22 20 2 4 4 3 11 0.3% 598 -- -- -- 598

63074 SAINT ANN, MO 18.4 44 35 9 2 15 8 19 7.3% 115 -- -- -- 115

63088 VALLEY PARK, MO 18.9 22 19 3 5 4 5 8 2.0% 148 -- -- -- 148

63069 PACIFIC, MO 19.0 7 7 -- 1 2 4 -- -- 194 -- -- -- 194

63042 HAZELWOOD, MO 19.2 51 46 5 3 10 11 27 3.6% 132 -- -- -- 132

63025 EUREKA, MO 19.2 16 14 2 3 6 4 3 0.8% 247 -- -- -- 247

63132 SAINT LOUIS, MO 19.7 36 28 8 3 7 9 17 2.0% 390 -- -- -- 390

63114 SAINT LOUIS, MO 20.0 88 73 15 4 18 20 46 4.3% 336 -- -- -- 336

63124 SAINT LOUIS, MO 20.3 14 10 4 1 5 3 5 1.7% 226 -- -- -- 226

63134 SAINT LOUIS, MO 20.8 18 18 -- -- 2 4 12 -- 58 -- -- -- 58

63122 KIRKWOOD, MO 20.9 37 31 6 3 8 7 19 0.4% 1350 -- -- -- 1350

63357 MARTHASVILLE, MO 21.2 15 13 2 6 4 2 3 2.9% 67 -- -- -- 67

63031 FLORISSANT, MO 21.2 194 153 41 13 58 30 93 28.1% 105 -- -- -- 105

63379 TROY, MO 21.5 76 66 10 26 20 9 21 62.5% 6 -- -- -- 6

63089 VILLA RIDGE, MO 22.1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 31 -- -- -- 31

63049 HIGH RIDGE, MO 22.3 5 4 1 2 2 -- 1 0.9% 110 -- -- -- 110

63090 WASHINGTON, MO 22.3 8 7 1 2 3 -- 3 1.0% 99 -- -- -- 99

63144 BRENTWOOD, MO 22.4 17 11 6 2 5 5 5 37.5% 10 -- -- -- 10

63073 SAINT ALBANS, MO 22.4 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 9 -- -- -- 9

Sales Table 2 of 4

822 929 771 1085

202 418 343 666

153 375 238 582

6853 5875 978 1222 1794 1407 2430 28.3% 16583 1372 3025 2339 23319



Same Make
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Top Crossover Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
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0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs Market
Share

Honda Toyota Chevrolet Ford Total
Conquest

63026 FENTON, MO 22.6 39 33 6 5 16 8 10 1.0% 596 -- -- -- 596

63130 SAINT LOUIS, MO 22.6 60 48 12 3 12 16 29 54.5% 10 -- -- -- 10

63105 SAINT LOUIS, MO 22.7 20 16 4 4 6 3 7 -- -- -- -- -- 0

63135 SAINT LOUIS, MO 22.8 57 45 12 1 20 9 27 -- -- -- -- -- 0

63127 SAINT LOUIS, MO 23.1 1 -- 1 1 -- -- -- 5.3% 18 -- -- -- 18

63119 SAINT LOUIS, MO 23.2 28 19 9 5 11 3 9 10.3% 78 -- -- -- 78

63117 SAINT LOUIS, MO 23.3 14 10 4 1 3 5 5 25.0% 12 -- -- -- 12

63121 SAINT LOUIS, MO 23.4 75 64 11 2 15 17 41 -- -- -- -- -- 0

63033 FLORISSANT, MO 23.8 140 117 23 6 22 35 77 -- -- -- -- -- 0

63034 FLORISSANT, MO 24.0 104 81 23 7 33 20 44 -- -- -- -- -- 0

63383 WARRENTON, MO 24.4 37 32 5 10 10 5 12 -- -- -- -- -- 0

63015 CATAWISSA, MO 24.6 1 1 -- 1 -- -- -- -- 2 -- -- -- 2

63112 SAINT LOUIS, MO 24.7 17 15 2 3 4 2 8 -- -- -- -- -- 0

63136 SAINT LOUIS, MO 25.0 48 36 12 3 8 14 23 -- -- -- -- -- 0

63139 SAINT LOUIS, MO 25.5 23 17 6 2 10 2 9 -- -- -- -- -- 0

63051 HOUSE SPRINGS, MO 25.7 6 5 1 1 3 -- 2 16.7% 5 -- -- -- 5

63123 AFFTON, MO 25.9 25 20 5 6 7 4 8 -- -- -- -- -- 0

63109 SAINT LOUIS, MO 26.1 20 12 8 5 7 5 3 -- -- -- -- -- 0

63128 SAINT LOUIS, MO 26.1 15 9 6 5 5 3 2 -- -- -- -- -- 0

63108 SAINT LOUIS, MO 26.5 24 16 8 2 4 3 15 -- -- -- -- -- 0

63110 SAINT LOUIS, MO 26.7 15 13 2 5 3 1 6 -- -- -- -- -- 0

63115 SAINT LOUIS, MO 26.7 21 19 2 -- 3 3 15 -- -- -- -- -- 0

63137 SAINT LOUIS, MO 27.3 31 24 7 -- 14 4 13 -- -- -- -- -- 0

63147 SAINT LOUIS, MO 27.6 15 13 2 -- 2 4 9 -- -- -- -- -- 0

Sales Table 3 of 4

822 929 771 1085

202 418 343 666

153 375 238 582

6853 5875 978 1222 1794 1407 2430 28.3% 16583 1372 3025 2339 23319
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Honda Toyota Chevrolet Ford Total
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63116 SAINT LOUIS, MO 27.8 26 22 4 3 4 2 17 -- -- -- -- -- 0

63138 SAINT LOUIS, MO 27.8 26 22 4 4 3 4 15 -- -- -- -- -- 0

63104 SAINT LOUIS, MO 29.4 14 12 2 6 2 -- 6 -- -- -- -- -- 0

63129 SAINT LOUIS, MO 29.5 24 15 9 5 11 3 5 -- -- -- -- -- 0

62035 GODFREY, IL 30.1 25 21 4 2 11 3 9 -- -- -- -- -- 0

62002 ALTON, IL 32.2 25 17 8 1 10 8 6 -- -- -- -- -- 0

62034 GLEN CARBON, IL 40.5 18 13 5 1 9 3 5 -- -- -- -- -- 0

62025 EDWARDSVILLE, IL 41.7 39 31 8 2 15 3 19 -- -- -- -- -- 0

Sales Table 4 of 4

822 929 771 1085

202 418 343 666

153 375 238 582

6853 5875 978 1222 1794 1407 2430 28.3% 16583 1372 3025 2339 23319




